MMS Spring State Testing Schedule 2019

April 2019

FSA Writes

Tuesday, April 2™ Writes 6 and Writes 7
Wednesday, April 3 Writes 8

May 2019

State Tests (FSA/EOC)

Thursday, May 2™ ELA 6 Session 1 and Math 7 Session 1
Friday, May 3™ ELA 6 Session 2 and Math 7 Session 2 & 3
Monday, May 6% Math 6 Session 1

Tuesday, May 7t Math 6 Session 2 & 3 and Civics EOC (Kypriss & Bell)
Wednesday, May 8" Alg 1/Geometry Session 1

Thursday, May 9" ELA 7 Session 1 and Science 8

Friday, May 10®" ELA 7 Session 2

Monday, May 13" Math 8 Session 1

Tuesday, May 14" Math 8 Session 2 & 3

Wednesday, May 15% Alg 1/Geometry Session 2

Thursday, May 16" ELA 8 Session 1

Friday, May 17 ELA 8 Session 2



